Annual Calendar 2023-2024 Academlic

Date Day Star ::as::; Occasion Basahi
01 April 2023 Saturday s Holiday Aprils Fools 'Day
02 April 2023 . Sunday e Holiday ;
‘03 April 2023 Monday Open NEW SESSION BEGINS (1 tO 12)
04 April 2023 Tuesday s Holiday MAHAVEER JAYANTII‘ & International Day of Mine
wareness
05 April 2023 Wednesday Open
06 April 2023 Thursday Open
07 April 2023 - Friday bk Holiday Good Friday & World Health Day
08 April 2023 Saturday Open
09 April 2023 Sunday by Holiday
10 April 2023 Monday iy Holiday Ester - Monday / World Homiopathy day/ Sibling day
11 April 2023 Tuesday Open
12 April 2023 Wednesday Open
13 April 2023 Thursday Open Jaliyawala Bag Massacare
14 April 2023 Friday kil Holiday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti / Baisakhi day/
15 April 2023 Saturday foiadad Holiday Sleep satureday
16 April 2023 Sunday icdoid Holiday
17 April 2023 Monday Open
18 April 2023 Tuesday Open World Heritage Day
19 April 2023 Wednesday Open
\April 2023 Thursday Open
21 April 2023 Friday Open .
22 April 2023 Saturday Sk Holiday Parsuram Jayanti/ / Id Ul Fiter/World Earth Day
23 April 2023 Sunday Sickk Holiday World book Day
24 April 2023 Monday Open
25 April 2023 Tuesday Open World Maleria Day
26 April 2023 Wednesday Open
27 April 2023 Thursday Open B
28 April 2023 Friday Open
29 April 2023 Saturday Open
30 April 2023 Sunday . Holiday
01 May 2023 Monday Open Labour Day
02 May 2023 " Tuesday Open World Asthma Day
03 May 2023 Wednesday Open
04 May 2023 Thursday Open
05 May 2023 Friday fichind Holiday BUDH PURNIMA
06 May 2023 Saturday Open
07 May 2023 Sunday **x% | Holiday AN
08 May 2023 Monday Open World Red Cross Day Y
N9 May 2023 Tuesday Open =\
_ . May 2023 Wednesday Open
11 May 2023 Thursday Open International Technology Day
12 May 2023 Friday Open International Nurses Day
13 May 2023 Saturday Open ,
14 May 2023 Sunday . Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR S':)‘;I;)ENTS of I to XII / Mothers
15 May 2023 Monday * Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
16 May 2023 Tuesday * Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
17 May 2023 Wednesday * Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
18 May 2023 Thursday * Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
19 May 2023 Friday ® Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
20 May 2023 Saturday e Holiday Sleep saturday
21 May 2023 Sunday xREX Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
22 May 2023 ‘Monday * Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
23 May 2023 Tuesday % Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
24 May 2023 Wednesday . Holidé.y SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
25 May 2023 Thursday 4 Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
26 May 2023 Friday - Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
27 May 2023 Saturday % Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
28 May 2023 Sunday i Holiday
29 May 2023 Monday * Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
30 May 2023 Tuesday * Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
31 May 2023 Wednesday * Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
01 June 2023 Thursday FE Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
02 June 2023 Friday X Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
NAR .Tune 2023 Saturdav *k Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
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June 2023 Sunday i Holiday .
/5 June 2023 Monday ok Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
06 June 2023 Tuesday oot Holiday |. SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
07 June 2023 Wednesday Jyiod Holiday - SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
08 June 2023 Thursday i dad Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
09 June 2023 Friday huied Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
10 June 2023 Saturday e Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
11 June 2023 Sunday oot Holiday g
12 June 2023 Monday ol Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
13 June 2023 Tuesday o Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
14 June 2023 Wednesday i Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
LS June 2023 Thursday o7 Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
L6 June 2023 Friday X Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
L7 June 2023 Saturday il Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to XII
L8 June 2023 Sunday o Holiday
19 June 2023 Monday Open SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SV IX to XII
20 June 2023 Tuesday ® Holiday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS of I to VIII
)1 June 2023 Wednesday « | Holiday SONMES. v‘“::gg:: ;fnﬁlsgg:;i? of I to VIII/
2 June 2023 Thursday Open SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SV I to VIII
'3 June 2023 Friday Open International Olmpic Day
'4 June 2023 Saturday Open
'S June 2023 Sunday iy Holiday
6 June 2023 Monday Open N
"June 2023 Tuesday Open
4 June 2023 Wednesday Open
9 June 2023 Thursday Open
0 June 2023 Friday Open
11 July 2023 Saturday Open Docter's Day
12 July 2023 Sunday i Holiday
13 July 2023 Monday Open
4 July 2023 Tuesday Open
5 July 2023 Wednesday Open
6 July 2023 Thursday Open
7 July 2023 Friday Open
8 July 2023 Saturday - Open
9 July 2023 Sunday ey Holiday
0 July 2023 Monday Exam | FA-L ASSESMENTS (1 Dt:tm ;::3 g{) & X) UT-1 (XI &XII) (
PA-1 ASSESMENTS (I to VIII) PPT-1 (IX & X) UT- &XII
1 July 2023 Vaesday Exam Date May b(e Vary)/)World l(’opul:::on Dlay(rXI A
2 July 2023 Wednesday Exam PA-1 AISSESMENTS (I ;:t:nnga):::-; a(rli(' & X) UT-1 (XI &XII) (
3 July 2023 Thursday Exam PA-1 ASSESMENTS (I l;:t:n;l; yl’:’:—; a(rI;{) & X) UT-1 (XI &XII) (
. July 2023 Friday Exam PA-1 ASSESMENTS (I Dt:t:r[n;l;;’::‘ ;a(rl;{) & X) UT-1 (XX
5 July 2023 Saturday X Holiday - Sleep saturday
5 July 2023 Sunday — Holiday
7 July 2023 Monday Exam | TA-1ASSESMENTS (1 Dt:t:fﬁlgx é g{) & X) UT-1 (XI &XII) 3
} July 2023 Tuesday Exam | TA-1 ASSESMENTS (Int:tﬁi ;’i’:—é;:; & X) UT-1 (XI &XII) (
) July 2023 Wednesday Exam PA-1 ASSESMENTS (I Dt:t:nl:\[dl; ;i’:—éa(rlf, & X) UT-1 (XI &XII) (
) July 2023 Thursday Exam PA-1 ASSESMENTS (I Dt:t;flllé)lyi’:-; a(rl;{) & X) UT-1 (XTI &XII) (
July 2023 Friday Exam PA-1 ASSESMENTS (I ];:t:lln;la)‘yl’::-‘]’. a(rl';() & X) UT-1 (XI &XII) (
i July 2023 Saturday Open
- July 2023 Sunday ok Holiday
-July 2023 Monday Open
July 2023 Tuesday Open
July 2023 Wednesday Open Kargil Vijay Diwas
July 2023 Thursday Open
July 2023 Friday Open
July 2023 Saturday i Holiday MUHARRAM (Subjected to the visibiliti of the Moon)
July 2023 Sunday il Holiday International Frienship Day
July 2023 Monday Open
wugust 2023 Tuesday Open
wgust 2023 Wednesday Open International Friendship Day
wugust 2023 Thursday Open
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sugust 2023 Friday Open
, August 2023 Saturday Open
6 August 2023 Sunday s Meeting PFM-1 (I to XII)
7 August 2023 Monday Open :
8 August 2023 Tuesday Open
9 August 2023 ‘Wednesday Open
D August 2023 Thursday Open
1 August 2023 Friday Open
2 August 2023 Saturday Open :
3 August 2023 Sunday AN Holiday
4 August 2023 Monday Open )
5 August 2023 Tuesday Open INDEPENDENCE DAY (Celebration)
5 August 2023 Wednesday Open
7 August 2023 Thursday Open
3 August 2023 Friday Open
? August 2023 Saturday L Holiday Sleep saturday / World Photography Day
) August 2023 Sunday e Holiday Sunday/Sadbhawana Diwas
L August 2023 Monday Open
2 August 2023 Tuesday Open
3 August 2023 Wednesday Open ' 2
+ August 2023 Thursday Open @]
5 August 2023 Friday Open & _8 -
5 August 2023 Saturday Open - é—’) 5
7 August 2023 Sunday wxcx | Holiday g’ s %
\ugust 2023 Monday Open c 6 N
) August 2023 Tuesday Open National Sports Day § "'é 5
) August 2023 Wednesday Open o
L August 2023 Thursday **k | Holiday Raksha Badhan <
september 2023 Friday Open 0
september 2023 Saturday bl Holiday Kajari
jeptember 2023 Sunday ol Holiday
jeptember 2023 Monday Open
jeptember 2023 Tuesday Open International Day of Charity & Teachers' Day
jeptember 2023 Wednesday LT Holiday Chehalum
jeptember 2023 Thursday Wkirk: Holiday Krishna Janmashtami
jeptember 2023 Friday Open International Literacy Day
jeptember 2023 Saturday Open
jeptember 2023 " Sunday i Holiday
jeptember 2023 Monday Open
jeptember 2023 Tuesday Open
jeptember 2023 Wednesday Open = 1 > as
ieptember 2023 Thursday Open World First Aid Day / Hindi Diwas <% .%a ]
\eptember 2023 Friday Open Engineer's Day / International Democracy Day £33 g
‘~ptember 2023 Saturday A Holiday Sleep saturday &‘Q g- -5
_ptember 2023 Sunday i Holiday Vishwakarma Puja ] g S
eptember 2023 Monday Exam HALYF YEARLT, FCAN O S0 0 & KL 200 F¥5-3 (5K & ) (C g E‘ E :
Date may be vary) S 9 i o
eptember 2023 Fasaday Exam HALF YEARLY EXAM (I to VIII & XI,XII) PPT-2 (IX & X) ( 8 .§ Z
Date may be vary) - Q.: e
eptember 2023 Wednesday Exam HALF YEARLY EXAM (I to VIII & XI,XII) PPT-2 (IX & X) ( ;3 5
Date may be vary) by ?
eptember 2023 Thuislas BTy HALF YEARLY EXAM (I to VI & XI,XII) PPT-2 (IX & X) ( é
Date may be vary) >
eptember 2023 Friday ER HALF YEARLY EXAM (I to VI & XI,XII) PPT-2 (IX & X) (
Date may be vary) !
eptember 2023 Saturday s HALF YEARLY EXAM (I to VIII & XI,XII) PPT-2 (IX & X) ( J
Date may be vary) !
eptember 2023 Sunday Xk Holiday g
eptember 2023 Monday Exam il b e it e e B it Dl e ), i
Date may be vary) i
eptember 2023 Tuesday Exam R LY O W S U Oy St L PR G2 :
Date may be vary) !
eptember 2023 Wednesday Exam BALE YEAREX EXAN L to VIH G X120 PET-2 (1X & 3 ( |
Date may be vary) {
EID-E- MILAD /BARAWAFAT (Subjected to 2
eptember 2023 Thursday —— Holiday Situation)MAHARISHI VALMIKI JAYANTI & vANANT - }
CHATURDARSHI i
eptember 2023 Friday Exam HALF YEARLY EXAM (I to VIII & XI,XII) PPT-2 (IX & X) ( ’
Date may be vary) :
eptember 2023 i S HALF YEARLY EXAM (I to VIII & XI,XII) PPT-2 (IX & X) ( 'i
Date may be vary) :
October 2023 Sunday skt Holiday
October 2023 Monday ek Holiday Gandhi Jayanti
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3 October 2023 Tuesday Open
04 October 2023 Wednesday Open World Animal Welfare Day
05 October 2023 Thursday Open i
06 October 2023 Friday Open
07 October 2023 Saturday Open
08 October 2023 Sunday | Fhay Holiday
09 October 2023 Monday Open
10 October 2023 Tuesday Open
11 October 2023 Wednesday Open International Girl Child Day
12 October 2023 Thursday Open
13 October 2023 . Friday Open ] ]
14 October 2023 Saturday Open MAHARAJA AGRASEN-JAYANTI
15 October 2023 Sunday *i++ | Holiday Handwashing Day Global /
16 October 2023 Monday Open World Food Day
17 October 2023 Tuesday Open
18 October 2023 Wednesday Open
19 October 2023 Thursday Open
20 October 2023 Friday Open
21 October 2023 Saturday * | Holiday Sleep- Saturday -,
22 October 2023 Sunday * Meeting PFM- 2 (I to XII) _8
23 October 2023 Monday i Holiday DUSSEHARA th (})) 15
24 October 2023 Tuesday Hokkk Holiday DUSSEHARA o Q.
'S October 2023 Wednesday i Holiday DUSSEHARA g E rr?j
" Tctober 2023 Thursday Open } © »Q =
./ October 2023 Friday Open - g =
'8 October 2023 Saturday Open MAHARSHI VALMIKI JAYANTI g =
'9 October 2023 Sunday sl Holiday w
0 October 2023 Monday Open
1 October 2023 Tuesday Open Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Jayanti / Ekta Diwas (National
Unity Day)
. November 2023 Wednesday Open
i November 2023 Thursday Open
 November 2023 Friday Open
- November 2023 Saturday Open
November 2023 Sunday b Holiday
November 2023 Monday Open
November 2023 Tuesday Open
November 2023 Wednesday Open 2
November 2023 Thursday, Open g:. ;’
November 2023 Friday \ Open E i
November 2023 Saturday whkn Holiday NARAK CHATURDASHI '\\ = g..
November 2023 Sunday ++++ | Holiday DIPAWALI/GOVERDHAN PUJA/BHAIYADUJ -\ %‘ - E - 8
November 2023 Monday *=+ | Holiday DIPAWALI/GOVERDHAN PUJA/BHAIYADUJ <3 g s =
svember 2023 Tuesday i Holiday DIPAWALI/GOVERDHAN PUJA/BHAIYADUJ & D = .;
November 2023 Wednesday ok Holiday DIPAWALI/GOVERDHAN PUJA/BHAIYADUJ GK\% E 8 Z
November 2023 Thursday Open VEERAGANA UDA DEVI -SHAHID DIWAS a"..' g =
November 2023 Friday Open @) -E (g
November 2023 Saturday i Holiday Sleep- Saturday s £
November 2023 Sunday i Holiday CHHAT-PUJA -3 g
November 2023 Monday Open ) ﬁ
November 2023 Tuesday Open
November 2023 Wednesday Open
November 2023 Thursday Open
November 2023 Friday i Holiday Teg Bahaduar Shahid Diwas
November 2023 Saturday Open
November 2023 Sunday ok Holiday
November 2023 Monday i Holiday GURUNANAK JAYANTI/KARTIK PURNIMA
November 2023 Tuesday Open
Vovember 2023 Wednesday Open
Vovember 2023 Thursday Open
Jecember 2023 Friday Open
dJecember 2023 Saturday Open World Computer Litercy Day i
december 2023 Sunday sk | Holiday ,
yecember 2023 Monday Bt PA-2 ASSESSMENTS (I to VIII)/PPT-3 (IX & X)/UT-2 (XI & XII) [
(Date may be vary) !
Yecember 2023 Tuesday L PA-2 ASSESSMENTS (I to VIII)/PPT-3 (IX & X)/UT-2 (XI & XII) i
(Date may be vary)
Sopmnin s Wednesday Exam |PA-2 ASSESSMENTS (I to VIII)/PPT-3 (IX & X)/UT-2 (XI & XII)

(Date may be vary)
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PA-2 ASSESSMENTS (I to VIII)/PPT-3 (IX & X)/UT-2 (XI & XII)

December 2023 Thursday Exam y
f (Date may be vary)
8 December 2023 Friday Exam PA-2 ASSESSMENTS (I to VIII)/PPT-3 (IX & X)/UT-2 (XI & XII)
; : (Date may be vary)
9 December 2023 Saturday Exam |FA"2 ASSESSMENTS (I to VIII)/PPT-3 (IX & X)/UT-2 (XI & XII)
(Date may be vary)
0 December 2023 Sunday i Holiday .
1 December 2023 Monday Exam PA-2 ASSESSMENTS (I to VIII)/PPT-3 (IX & X)/UT-2 (XI & XII)
(Date may be vary)
2 December 2023 Tuesday it PA-2 ASSESSMENTS (I to VIII)/PPT-3 (IX & X)/UT-2 (XI & XII)
(Date may be vary)
3 December 2023 Wednesday Exam PA-2 ASSESSMENTS (I to VIII)/PPT-3 (IX & X)/UT-2 (XI & XII)
: - (Date may be vary)
4 December 2023 Thursday Exam PA-2 ASSESSMENTS (I to VIII)/PPT-3 (IX & X)/UT-2 (XI & XII)
(Date may be vary)
5 December 2023 Friday Open
6 December 2023 Saturday kel Holiday Sleep Saturday
7 December 2023 Sunday ok Holiday
8 December 2023 Monday Open
9 December 2023 Tuesday Open
0 December 2023 Wednesday Open
1 December 2023 Thursday Open B
2 December 2023 Friday. Open o
3 December 2023 Saturday Open - 5 .
% December 2023 Sunday w* | Holiday o 2
5 December 2023 Monday bl Holiday CHRISTMAS DAY ® T ©
¢ cember 2023 Tuesday Open © é ;‘
‘December 2023 Wednesday Open =S E =
3 December 2023 Thursday Open g
) December 2023 Friday Open )
) December 2023 Saturday Open
L December 2023 Sunday i) Holiday Winter- Vacation ( i to Xii)
)1 January 2024 Monday b Holiday Winter- Vacation ( i to Xii)
)12 January 2024 Tuesday *N Holiday Winter- Vacation ( i to Xii)
)13 January 2024 Wednesday b Holiday Winter- Vacation ( i to Xii)
14 January 2024 Thursday b Holiday Winter- Vacation ( i to Xii)
15 January 2024 Friday wk Holiday Winter- Vacation ( i to Xii)
16 January 2024 Saturday *¥ Holiday Winter- Vacation ( i to Xii)
17 January 2024 Sunday ek Holiday Winter- Vacation ( i to Xii)
'8 January 2024 Monday Exam Pre-Board-2 (X & XII) (Date may vary)
9 January 2024 Tuesday Exam Pre-Board-2 (X & XII) (Date may vary)
0 January 2024 Wednesday Exam Pre-Board-2 (X & XII) (Date may vary) .
1 January 2024 Thursday Exam Pre-Board-2 (X & XII) (Date may vary) o S
2 January 2024 Friday Exam Pre-Board-2 (X & XII) (Date may vary) e | ‘B &
3 January 2024 Saturday Exam Pre-Board-2 (X & XII) (Date may vary) 3 3_
¢ Yanuary 2024 Sunday e Holiday & g
. vanuary 2024 Monday wxt | Holiday MAKAR SANKRANTI 8§ = =
6 January 2024 Tuesday Exam Pre-Board-2 (X & XII) (Date may vary) g g% -
7 January 2024 Wednesday kool Holiday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti — = 8 g
8 January 2024 Thursday Exam Pre-Board-2 (X & XII) (Date may vary) Q": S
9 January 2024 Friday Exam Pre-Board-2 (X & XII) (Date may vary) é’ :
0 January 2024 Saturday RALS Holiday Sleep- Saturday * 3 é
1 January 2024 Sunday e Holiday - =]
2 January 2024 Monday Exam Pre-Board-2 (X & XII) (Date may vary) “ 2
3 January 2024 Tuesday Exam Pre-Board-2 (X & XII) (Date may vary) -
4 January 2024 Wednesday i Holiday Mohd. Hazrat Ali's Birthday
5 January 2024 Thursday Open
5 January 2024 Friday Open REPUBLIC DAY (Celebration)
7 January 2024 Saturday Open
8 January 2024 Sunday il Holiday
9 January 2024 Monday Open
) January 2024 Tuesday Open
1 January 2024 Wednesday Open
. February 2024 Thursday Open
! February 2024 Friday Open
} February 2024 Saturday Open
. February 2024 Sunday * PFM-3 (I to VIII/PPT-3 (IX & X)/UT-2 (XI & XII)
i February 2024 Monday Open
 February 2024 Tuesday Open
" February 2024 Wednesday Open
February 2024 Thursday Open
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, February 2024 Saturday Open
«1 February 2024 Sunday ol Meeting PFM-4 (Pre-Board)
12 February 2024 Monday Open
13 February 2024 Tuesday Open
14 February 2024 Wednesday & Vashant Panchami
15 February 2024 Thursday Open ‘ :
16 February 2024 Friday Open
17 February 2024 Saturday il Holiday Sleep- Saturday
18 February 2024 Sunday il Holiday
19 February 2024 Monday ke Holiday Kantit ursh/ Shiva ji Jayanti
20 February 2024 Tuesday : _Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
21 February 2024 Wednesday Exam ' Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
22 February 2024 Thursday Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
23 February 2024 Friday Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
24 February 2024 Saturday feieisre Holiday St Ravi Das Jayanti
25 February 2024 Sunday ke Holiday
26 February 2024 Monday Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
27 February 2024 Tuesday Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
28 February 2024 Wednesday Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
29 February 2024 Thursday Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
01 March 2024 Friday Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
02 March 2024 Saturday Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
03 March 2024 Sunday il Holiday
04 March 2024 Monday Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
=" 'March 2024 Tuesday Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
46 March 2024 Wednesday Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
07 March 2024 Thursday Exam Annual Exam (I to IX & XI) (Date may vary)
08 March 2024 Friday il Holiday Maha Shivratri
09 March 2024 Saturday * Holiday
10 March 2024 Sunday * Holiday
11 March 2024 Monday i Holiday
12 March 2024 Tuesday 2 Holiday
13 March 2024 Wednesday = Holiday
14 March 2024 Thursday -4 Holiday
15 March 2024 Friday 5 Holiday
16 March 2024 Saturday e Holiday Sleep- Saturday
17 March 2024 Sunday Xhan Holiday
18 March 2024 Monday = Holiday
19 March 2024 Tuesday % Holiday
20 March 2024 Wednesday ¥ Holiday
21 March 2024 Thursday % Holiday
22 March 2024 Friday % Holiday
-2.3 March 2024 Saturday "> Meeting - PFM-5 (Pre-Exam D[i)si:;:;s;o(nx ;ztt;nlll)( & XI) Report Card
. March 2024 Sunday i Holiday Holika Dahan
25 March 2024 Monday i Holiday Holi
26 March 2024 Tuesday e Holiday Holi
27 March 2024 Wednesday o Holiday
28 March 2024 Thursday Open
29 March 2024 Friday Open
30 March 2024 Saturday Open
31 March 2024 Sunday hadidicia Holiday

Periodic Assesment, UT:Unit Test, PFM: Parent Facilitator Meet,Total Days 366, No. of Holidays 153 (I-VIII)/ 147(IX-
XII), No.of working Days 2 13(I-VIII)/2 19(IX-XII)

3rd Sat of every Month will be a holiday.

Holiday for Students Only * * Holiday for Students & Teaching Staffs * * * Holiday for Students, Teacher & Office

Staffs * * * * Holiday for All Staff Members
=—

Shailesh r{(umar Pande y Manager
g Principal Shemford School
emford School, Mirzapur-U.p. Mirzapur
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